In accordance with 5L
Rule 6.28 of the Ll Q 1 4
Insolvency (England & S
Wales) Rules 2016 and

s 106moine NOtice of final account prior to dissolution Companies House
Insalvency Act 1986. ;n CVL

I
]
[72]
i1
2 *ABFAPHDK*
A30 19/09/2017 #96
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details
b % Filting in this form
Company number W ‘_5—‘_7 ’? [T I? ’? l—g Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full muﬂey (Select) Limited bold black capitals.
I Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) !Xnthony John
Surname Wright 1
u Liquidator's address
Building name!numberi 2nd Floor
Street F1 0 Cannon Street
1
Post town JTondon
County/Region 1
Postcode E E{_‘l— W‘-’_G—[E—W
Country
m Liquidator’s name ©
; © Other liguidator
Full forenamets) Paul David Use this section to teil us about
Surname \ Allen another liquidator,
ﬂ Liquidator's address @
Building name!number[ 2nd Floor © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ﬁ10 Cannon Street another liguidator,
Post town l London

County/Region

|
%FEEWWTWEW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator's release

(1 Tick if one or more creditors objected to liguidator’s release.

Final account
| attach a copy of the final account. {7
u Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sonae

AN X

fla  fofe  aloli[7

Signature date

04717 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B>Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any centact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact informatian you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ Contact name

Amanda Veck

gWhere to send

chw"*’“@ FRP Advisory LLP

Address

l Zreh FICoT
{ 22 woest Shheer
|

Post town

/Tﬂur‘tyﬂRegmn
e e e

SOte Iy

[ Country

} DX
[estee 01273 916666
Checklist

We may return forms compieted incorrectiy or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

) The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

!7 : -
You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

for further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Hutley (Select) Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 29/07/2016 From 29/07/2016
of Affairs To 14/09/2017 To 14/09/2017
£ £ £
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
{9,179,454.66) Floating Charge Creditor NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(2,796,722.00) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
{2.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(11,976,178.66) NIL NIL
REPRESENTED BY
NIL

Page 1 of L

A \“\\w

Anthony John Wright
Joint Ligquidator

e

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 11 September 2017 11.01



L10Z AInC 8T

So|NY ADUDAJOSUT By pue 986T 1OV ADUSA|OSUT
9U3 JO 90T uo1nas 03 Juensand Junoddy |euld ,sJojepinbi ay]

(LANYdWOD 3HL.) (uonepinbiq ur) paywiy (30919s) AsjInH

AlosiApyY

oddd




JUNO22Y Jeuld SJolepinbrt suL
{uonepinbr] ur) paywn (191eS) AspnH

pOLIa4 2Y3 Uj palindul 53suadxa JO JudWR)elS ‘d

5L0ISND B INUSASY WH UWH Y{0M Jo B[NPBLYDS ¥ o

spioy aBieyp Buneoy BuAyiend HO4D polad 2y} 10§ JUNOY SJUSWAR g Sydizosy ,sioyepinbri g

SoIPRIq ADUSAOSUT JO JUBURIEIS dIS uopepnby au3 pue Auedwio) ayj INogqe uoiRWIoU] AIOINIRIS 'Y

£T0Z AINC 8T ©3 970 AINC 62 poriad Buruiodas ay) pouad 8y weuey  pusddy
dT1 AosiApy

d¥4 JO usjly piaeg |ned pue uBa uyor Auoyjuy {s)io3epinby] oyl sasuadxa pue SIUDWRSINGSIP ‘Uolelaunwaa s1oyepinbli €

(uonepinbry ug) paywi (393(95) Aspny Auedwo) 2yl . S10}pald 3} Joj AWOIING |euld ‘T

4717 AOSIADY dYd dud UORRPINDY ) 3O MBIMRAD 3

imodaa spy3 u) pasn aq Aew suopejaAaIqqe Buimo|jol syl U0 uolPes

SUOIBIABI(]E pue SJUdU0D




"palinbal a1e suojpe Jo suojebiisaAul Jaypng ou Jey) WIHUOD Ued | "PaYDENR YoM
JO 3NP3YdS 3y} | INO 395 34 SUOPEDBISIAUL Al JO JONPUOD Y3 JO S|IRIBP Jayund

"pajPNpuUoD uaaq Sey Ssauisng s,AuBRdWOD au3 LDIYm L) ABm
23 Buiusznuod aaey Asy) susaduod Aue uo uojeuLiojul aplacld 0F siaypas pajlAul
pue ‘siocpadp 8u) wol uopeudou Jayuny pajsenbal ‘uonewuou) Bupunoooe
pue splodal pue $300q s,Auedlwo) ay) pamalasl SARY T "91B1Sa 3Y3 03 Jsuag e U
Nsal pined yoiym Aued Aue jsujebe tojepinbi se Aypedes Aw u) sw Ag Jo Auedwio)
9y} Aq ybnoiq =9 pinoo jey swiep jeguajod Aue Bupnpu) ‘sey Auedwod ayp
§1955€ Jeym ojul suonebiisaau] ajeuoodosd jno BujAiied apnpuy saiznp AW Jo Jed

UNOJDY |eUl S403ePINbI] SUL
{ucnepinbi] ux) paywr (193[8S) ANy

suonebijsaauy

"MO[( 7 UOHD3S U] IN0 33S S| SI0YPRId o) SWO0NO
[euy Yl °SIOHPRIT O] UCINQLISIP B EW 0] IJelleAR SPUn) OU am syl

's}asse ou pey Auedwion sYj JUNOIDE BY} UG UMOYS SY

"mo[aq
£ LORIIS Ul PIsSnISIp JSyung aie yolym uopepinby siyl yum Bugesp ul sesuadxs
pue 531502 3y} ypm Jaaboy ‘ojepinbry se uswiuodde Aw 20uls polag Iy Joj
suopoesuety bujielap Junodoe spuawiied pue sydiaoal e 5] g Xipuaddy e payseny

junodoe sjuswAed pue s3d1aooy

‘syuawedap Juatuwiaaob oyl woly soueiesd BupRas yum
Pyebo) Auedwo) ay; Jo sieye auy ojul suopebisaAul aUy) Yim Jeap os|e aaey 1
'sauedwo) Jo Jensibay ayl yIm sauawnsop Bujy pue jusuiuiodde Aw Buisiuaape
‘Auediuo) ayy pue sioypaly jo sbupasw Buipjoy papnpul sapanp Aoiniels A

'3 xjpuaddy 1e paysepe si polad 243 BulNp USYEUSPUN 3JOM JO NPaYds v
poLlad a3 Bulinp (s)l1ojepinbi ayj Aq usyepapun Ylom

nuswiuodde Al Jo ep

ayy 2ouis polad ay) Joj palsnoul sasuadxs pue auop 3Jom SiEIep pue uopepinbi
ay) Jo mameao ue sspiaosd yodas siyy cdn punom ANy mou aie Auedwos
2UY JO sdjeye 3Y3 Jey) wljuod pue uopepinbi syl Jo Junodde |euy Al uBtay N0 19s I
*5103]paJd 10) SWOoDIN0 A3yl 343 pue uonepinbi|

SIy} yum Bujesp jo sis00 pajedppue syl Jo uopedjpul ue papiaold T ‘uopippe
ur ‘seniiqel pue syasse s,Auedwe)) ayy Buipiebal pey 1 uonewIOiUl SU JO Alewiuns
€ N0 395 0} pue 917 1snbhy §T uo Juswiuiodde Aw jo wayy BuiAnou sioypal (e
0] 9101M I ‘9T0Z Ainr 67 Uo Auedulo) sy Jo Jojepinbiy se jusunuiodde Aw Bujimaojjod

uopPnpour

uoijepinbi| 9y} o MIIAIBAQ T



OSIApedIy SIoy|pal
isloy  Buipeojumop pue BUMBIA 10} S|geileAR 5| UDiym  Modal  [euy
siy3 BulAuedwodoe aojjou ay3 u) paplaoid a1e ‘spwy awp) JueasiRd Buipnpou) ‘sjesp
JByund  asesiad sJlojepinbil 3yl 03 9[qo 0] bl suy aaey ose Aayl (Ajuo
a xipuaddy ul Jno 395 sk poliad SUY Ui paLINdUE sasuadxs suyy ale 53] asUdlsI
Jo 2se9 104) sejny Aduaaosul AU} Jepun ‘odad Syl Ul pasops|p Jsiy 3e
yaiym 'sasuadxa Jayjo pue uopesouniial soyepinbr auy3 abusjjeys o1 bl e aaey
osie pue tojepinbi] suy Wouy uonewdsoul Jaypny 3senbal 0y B B aARY SIONPRID

s3yb1y ,s4031paid

‘paplaoud
AisnolAaid S33RU]SD SUY YUM BUI| U} oM paLIndul sasuadxe Jey)y Lajuod ued I

NCoDY |euld SIo3EpMbIT 3yl
(uonepinbyy ur) payury (108135) Asany

‘d xipuaddy uj pajielap sie polisd dYj U] paunou; sssuadxa ayl ‘umelp aq pjnod
S99 ,si03epinbi 9Y3 Yojym uo siseq ayy Bujuiunagap o} Jopd siolpaso o) pereIndlD
Alsnoaald uopewlou) AL Ul 100 135 sem sosuadxa siojepinbl syl Jo Sewnse uy

uoijepinbyj ay3 jo sasuadxy

*3|qElIeAR SPUN) OU 2J9M 2J3Y] SB UMEIP U99Q dARL 539}
ON '000°0T7 40 5IS2q 23 PaX1y B U0 paje[najed aq PInoys UolelaunLual siojepinby]
3l jeyy uonnjosas e passed SJOYPaLD B} 2dUSpLOdsaLIod snolaald Ul pasiape sy

uopelaunwal siojepinbyy

'S10)Ip3J3 palndasun o uoinguisip Yed paquossid e sxew
0) 3|qe|leae Spuny ou ag [jim 2J3Y) suonesiess abieyd Buneo)) ou asam 31343 Sy

(€007
lsgwaidas g1 Bupep-isod sbieys Bupeoly sy 03 Pa[gns) sIoYpals Paindasun
10} 2jqejieAr apew s1 YoM Japjoy ableyo Bupeol suyy 03 Snp suopesEas 39U
40 JuauiaE ue s ped paquosald 34 986T 10V AJUSAIOSUT 2U LIIM S0UeplOXe Ul

Med paqLosald aylL

*paSI[23) US3q SARY SPUN} OU S SI0PaId paJnoasun
pue |ejuaiajeid 0} palepap aq |IM PUIPIAP OU SIINY AJUSAIOSU] 243 03 Juensing

‘sBuipaanoid 9sauy ul s1qep 418t pasold
SABY OUM SIQIPRID PRUNDISUN LLIOL) OTO'0pH'S3F BUI|IRI0} SWIBD PaAjRdal dARY I

$10}Ipa.D pa4ndasun
JNeLU |3 Ul SI0)IPaID jeljualayaid UMOLD ou 3. alay |

SI0MPaL) [RIIUDIDSId

'SI0}|palo PaINdas 03 UCHNGLISIP B SYeW O] B|qej|BAE SIIUCLU OU BI9M sy,
$103}pa.d PaIN23S 10§ SWOIN0

IMOJ2Q N0 13$ S SIOYPAID IO} SWIOIING [RUY Y] -

sasuddxa pue sjuswasIngsip ‘uonessunwsal siojepinbiy 'g



170 5nO
Asding
pioyp|InD
AdjLielg 192115 AQUIODUIOY L
3SN0H uLle] sapejs :201J0 palasiBay
:{s)o3epinbiy
J0 Juauwnuiodde
9102 AiNC 62 40 93eQ
14z TNG
uojybug
199115 159M Z€
95N0OH XIU30ld .._oo_u_ pue
Z °uns :(s)i03epinbry
d11 AIOSIAPY dy4 40 SSaIppy
Uiy piaeQ [ned g JUBUM uyor Auoyuy :(s)1ozepinbr

1S1IV13a NOLLYaIndI

N0V (e slojepibil syl
(uopepmbr ur) pagii (1991=S) ANy

1710 sN9
Aauing

paojpIng
As|wieig 193135 3qGUIOUIOY ]

9SNOH Wied sapeis 1SS9Ippe Ssauisng

1708ND
Asns

PICJPIINGD
As|welg 98135 SqIOIUIOY]

BSNOH LLiey Sape|s 12010 pauols|Bay

S6¢ke/S0 Jaquinu Auedwio)

9007 Aeniqad 87 tuonzelodioduy jo s3eQ

‘NOILVINHOINI ANVdINOD

{NOILVYAINOI1 NI) d31IWI1 (173713S) AT1LNH

uonepinbyj sy pue Auedwor sy3 Jnoqe uonewojul Aioynjels

v xipuaddy



UNGI3Y [euld Siolepinbrl ayL
(uonepinbry up) Payin (193125) ASANH

AlOSIADY

poLIad a3 10} JUN0JDY sjuduAed g s3diaday ,si103epinbiy
ﬁ—N—u g xipuaddy




20'S 13A 105 Sdl 10 1 obied
1IN
AB QAENISTHITY
1IN (99'8LT'5L6"TT)
TN
TN siapjoyaseys Azupio  (60°)
SNOLLNELE1SId
TN _—
N SIOYPRID PaINZasu (00'zz'964°2)
SYOLIA3YD QFHNIISNN
TN
TIN Joppauy abley Buneord (99'pSt'641'6)
SYCLIQIYD 39UYHD SNLLYO
3 3 T 3ves

£10T/L0/8T 0L

syuswied 3 s1diaoay Jo Aiewing si03epinb juior

(uwopepinby un)
pajiwr (399795) Aopany



JuUnaooy |eul ,Siojepinbry Ayt
{uonepinbiy ur) paywsT (19919S) ASRNH

AICSIADY

HOM JO 9INPBYPS Y
ddd
3 Xipuaddy




03 Apoq |euoissajold Aiojenbal siauonpeld ASusajosu
2y} Aq padinbau se Supepdn pue Abajess ased
ay] pue 3sed 3] Jo Pnpuod 3y Bums|aas Auenbay

‘pasodo.d saseq a9)
BUj} UC B)OA puUB SS3SSE O} Si0YpRlD Buaoidde Juessil
Syl 2Ygeus o paunbal se uopeUBWINZOP LU2NS JBYI0
yIm Jayebol sioypaun 03 syl Bupenadp ‘ases auyy Jo
uopeinp ayj noybnosyy usyepapun aq M pejedpue
sl o U33q sey Jey3 x4om ay} Jo jseoaltoy B Bupdwo)

sid)jew [e1suan sjuswaanbay juswaheuely ose)
uajeSpuUn aq 03 }HoMm aamnd 9)ep 0} ueXepaplin HIoM
DSNINNVId ANV NOLLVHISINIWNGY SNINNY1d ANV NOLLVHLSININAY T

Kobejes [ 930N

“Sapnp Aioymes | saoyepinbr] 1o oy Bujbieydsip 01 uopiejss ul g ALEWiid [im usyepspun

3}om 8U3 Jeyy pue padinbas sue suopebiisaau) pa|leep ou ‘sjasse ou sumo AuedwoD S} Jeyl siseq 3y uo paledald usaq SBY }IOM JO NPBYDS SiYL
“1EBA T UIYIIM POSO[ 34 Jjim 95e0 ay L

pue {1m 3jeap Sg 0} SSNSS| |EJUSWLOIALS 10 AJ9)BS PUR U}|eay ou aJe adaly

‘uofe|siBaj Aq paninbsi se panieoal 3] sajled Jueas|al 19410 pue SIoPRP 2U1 Jo uopelado-0d (jnd

{siaployes wedy ssianb jeuondanxa ou aie ausy

‘payRuapl a.e sapuenbaull (elpueUl ON

fansind Jo 23ebisaAul 0] SIapBW OU 3Je aUdl |

!{33ep 03 dn pue 219|dwoD ale paAlsdal SpI0daJ BY )

MAOM 40 TTNAIHIS SIHL DNITIdWOD NI SNOILJWNSSY TYHINID

}4OM Jo B|nNpaYds
(uonyepinbpy ux) pajiwi (393§9s) AsjInH




1eU] 539558 aY} AJRuspi 03 ojqe[[eAR UORBWIOM] JaL30
PUB SPI0J3J pUE SYO0] 3YJ MBIARI 03 ANp e sey dI uy

9)Ep 0] UIMEMRpuUn YoM
SNOILYODILS3IANI

*sajuedwion

10 JesiBay sy UM Uoliejusunzop JueAs|al

ay3 Buyyy pue siapjousyes 1o) syodal jeuy Bupedsad
Sapnou| SIY} ‘8|40 Woly aseajad JJPy) uieiqo

0] ,5Japjoy 32140 Bif} 10 pUE S5O B 03 aseD ay) bujiq
01 13pJo u| sjuswnbal AoJnies ayy Ulim |esp oy,

‘Bouelea)s xej Buyass pue pasnbal se swnal
X2} Joy1o 1o pue | yA jusunuiodde jsod yym Buleag

"JuBWIoIU3-0INe Joy sajep Buibels
pue sawayds uoisuad Aue Jo SouR)sIxe ayj ysi|qels3

-uaunuicdde siapjoy ao1y40
au} Jo sawuedwe) Jo Jedis|Bay ay) o) soljou Bujpuas

‘a)nge3s Aq pagnbal
s Juatuyujodde s1apjoy 20140 au3 Jo aocu buisnisapy

*sjasse ou sey Auedwon) ayj se aeudoadde

SEM PLOQ LUNWIUIW 243} 2JUBISUI SIYY UT "[9A3)

pauloo oy ¢ puoq 2 Bujeigqe Ag ableyd e oy 10algns
10U e JeY} 51955 JO anjeA Y3 Pold pue 33enojes o

"paIEIND|ED A ||IM S53) S Jap|oY 2010
33 YdIym uo siseq ay] 405 [eacidde Joypald ujego ol

uaNeHIPUN 3q 03 HIOM aannd
ONILHOdIYH GNY 3ONYITdWOD AHOLNLYLS

2JEp 03 uoeHSpuUn YI0M
ONILHO43Y ANV 3ONVITdWOD AMOLNLYLS

‘salnbua jeisuab
uj 3s158€ 03 uoneuwLojui Ayed payy buissnbas Auedwiod
23 0] SI05]APR JDLLLIOJ DY UM 2oUIpLDdsaLIod

‘Juswebeuews
a5eD Jusia spie skj  Buissasboid s 9582 3y] aUnsus
0] PUE 0] PapuUafe ale Slapew AIolN]ess ||e 2INsua

}I0M 3O BNPaYdS

(uopepinbyy ur) paw (39919S) Av)InH




wies Jisyy Jo sjjejep Juigns
0] wayy Bupmy pue juswiuodde ssoploy s0yo BYY
Jo way) Buidjou sioypato umowy ||e 03 Jana| e asedaug

9)Ep 03 UINEBPUN NIOM
SYOLIAIHD

‘Auaby awi |euoneN Jo
31815 Jo AIR)103S By} 03 UCREIYIoU a1nbas Yojym Jubi|
03 90D aARY SIBYIEW AUR JALFRUM JO LUORRIDPISUOD)

*3|qissod

S| 532159 aU) 0} Jyeuaq Ji aiojdxa 03 Japjoy o0

2y} 403 Ainbua 10 sau)| 10 5395SE Jayuny AJjuap| ybiw
3843 s1apjoyiels AQ papjacid uojewo) Bulapisuo)
*103024|p e se Bupoe wod) payenbsip Buiaq sjenpiapul
uj 3InNsal pjNoo pue Jaying pejebisaul agq pinoys

1243 1onpu0d Bulnusp; Ul SI39Q ISisse 3 pasn aq
ued Ing j2USPYUCY 5| STI9Q 0) paplaosd uopeuLIoiUT

9861 1Y uopeayjienbs|g siojvauig Auedito) ay)

Ylim adueploxe u {,51380,) AB21RiS [RLISNpUT pue
ABiau3 ‘ssauisng Jo Juawiedaq ayj 01 winjal Alojniess
ayl Bupedsid ut 351558 03 BUteULOsONDb e SB)dwod o
Aousajosul a3 JO SIeaA £ UJU3M 92140 Bujpioy asowl pue
s Yloq Auedwod ayl Jo sio1adip |je bupsanbay
*2]2159 AJUSAJOSU| DY) 10} JCE|IRAR SPUN) 3L ([OMS

pinod pansind J) Uoium paynuspl ade Jeyy suoppesuely
3jqepIoA J0 JUBPIdAIUE JBUJ0 8q ABL 2J3Y] 2I0WLIBYHN

*93e153 Aduanjosu
3Y] Jo Jysuaq [Y] J0J IS|RaL 0] S|qeleAR a9 Aew

HOM JO 3NPaYdS
(uonepinbyy ur) pajiwi (398jeS) Aspny




IUNO2DY [BU ,SIGIRpINbIT YL
{uopepinbr ur) paanwy (199195) ASpnH

pouad 243 ul paiinaul sasuadxa Jo Juswelels

a xipuaddy




v1e0T 1ejol

bIg SIUBWISINGSIP SIBPIOH WO
000701 (934 paxid) uoiRIsuUNWS) SISPIOH 221U0
3 sasuadxy
LTO0Z AInC 8T
0} poriad
LTOZ AInL 81

papua pouad ayj 10j $95uUadxa JO JUIWIILIS
(uopzepinby up) payiwiy (JP91es) Aspny




